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P.G Activity Time Table for AUGUST 2020

SrT No. Date Day Topic PG Student PG Guide
~1 | 03-08-2020 | Monday Book Review Dr. Ashish Dr. Rathod
2 04-08-2020 Tuesday Book Review Dr. Shubhra Dr. Bhelkar
3 | 07-08-2020 Friday Case Dr. Chirag Dr. Golawar
Dr. Sachin
-08- - Dr. Kubde
4 10-08-2020 Monday Journal-Club A Karichan
- Thesis Review: Review "
11-08-2020 Tuesday : Dr. Ashish Dr. Gawande
i [ of Literature
s T Dr. Sukanya
S : Dr. Rathod
6 14-08-2020 Friday . Journal Club Dr. Ravikant
7 17-08-2020 Monday i RF’:VIEW: REViCW Dr. Wandana Dr. Patil
of Literature -
8 18-04-2020 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Bhagyashree G Dr. Ukey
21-08-2020 Friday ibesls RE_UEEW: Revicy Dr. Prerana Dr. Lanjewar
9 of Literature
Sl - - Thesis Review: Review
24-08-2020 Monday : Dr. Dharun Dr. Narlawar
10 of Literature .
Thesis Review: Review
25-08-2020 Tuesday ) Dr. Kanchan Dr. Wadhva
11 of Literature i
12 | 28-08-2020 Friday Seminar Dr. Sukanya Dr. Patil

Group discussion, Thesis Review & Seminar to be attended by all guides.
IDH Case and Clinico-social case to be conducted in Ward,

g A

PG Teacher Incharge, Professor and Head,
Department of CM — . Department of CM
" GMC Nagpur GMC Nagpur
-

-



